
Kumeyaay Elementary School 2024-2025 Phone Directory

Office

Role Name Extension Space Email

Principal Angela Zarzosa 3001 Front Office azarzosa@sandi.net
ESA 3011 Front Office
Clerk Fabiola Ghebresallassie 3012 Front Office fghebresallassie@sandi.net

Nurse (W/TH) Brandi Valdez 3050 Health Office bvaldez@sandi.net
Health Tech (M/W) Tianna Taylor 3050 Health Office staylor3@sandi.net
Health Tech (T/F) Tia McCoy Thomas 3050 Health Office tmccoy-thomas@sandi.net
Counselor (MTWF) Sally Tom 2018 Room 18 stom@sandi.net

BSS Brian Mendoza 3034/Radio Custodial Office bmendoza1@sandi.net
BSS Victor Vargas 3034/Radio Custodial Office vvargas@sandi.net

Grade Level Teacher Ext Room # Email

UTK Jennifer Dias 2201 K1 jdias1@sandi.net
UTK Naoko Bright 2201 K1 nbright@sandi.net
UTK Wendy Aardappel 2202 K2 waardappel@sandi.net

UTK Deborah Scales 2202 K2 dscales@sandi.net

Kindergarten Jenna Brewer 2203 K3 jcarozza@sandi.net

Kindergarten Delainey Schindler 2504 K4 dschindler@sandi.net
Kindergarten Leslie Jain 2615 K5 ljain@sandi.net
1st Grade Rhea Perez 2607 Rm 7 rperez7@sandi.net
1st Grade Kristina Vilsack 2608 Rm 8 kvilsack@sandi.net

1st/2nd Grade Martina Rohr 2014 Rm 14 krobbins@sandi.net
2nd Grade Stephanie Jones 2010 Rm 10 sjones4@sandi.net
2nd Grade Christina Amara 2011 Rm 11 camara@sandi.net
3rd Grade Stefanie Krieg 2015 Rm 15 smanoguerra@sandi.net
3rd Grade Maria Quintana 2016 Rm 16 mquintana@sandi.net

3rd/4th Grade Regina Patch 2017 Rm 17 rpatch@sandi.net
4th Grade Mary Anne Morris 2020 Rm 20 mgonzalez14@sandi.net
4th/5th Steven Lloyd 2019 Rm 19 slloyd@sandi.net

5th Grade Carol Kelley 2023 Rm 23 ckelley1@sandi.net
Science Gay Young 2024 Rm 24 gyoung@sandi.net
Music (M,T,Th Jackie Morris-Gutierrez 2025 Rm 25 jmorris-gutierrez@sandi.net

ECSE Jill Smith 2501 Rm 1 jsmith2@sandi.net
ECSE Katie Riley 2502 Rm 2 kriley@sandi.net
M/M Skyla Krcmarik 2605 Rm 5 skrcmarik@sandi.net
M/M Stacy Bermingham 2012 Rm 12 sbermingham@sandi.net
M/M Miles Weaver 2021 Rm 21 mweaver@sandi.net

Mod/Sev Maria McGirr 2013 Rm 13 mmcgirr@sandi.net
Psychologist Kelly Podesta 2003 Ofc 3 kpodesta@sandi.net

OT Angela Ying-Chieh 3135 SLP ychiang@sandi.net
OT Assistant Theresa Ganelin 3135 SLP tganelin@sandi.net
Speech Carrie Chouinard 3135 SLP cchouinard@sandi.net
Speech Natalie Hynes 2004 Rm Near

Library
nhynes@sandi.net

mailto:narvizu@sandi.net
mailto:jdungo@sandi.net


APE Erin Burton 2606 Rm 6 eburton@sandi.net
Counselor Sally Tom 2018 Rm 18 stom@sandi.net

PT Raina Valencia 2606 Rm 6 rwilson@sandi.net
PIF Marqueza Bear 2013 Rm 13 mbear1@sandi.net
PIF Pallavi Bhakta 2501 Rm 1 pbhakta@sandi.net
PIF Ann Bushard 2012 Rm 12 abushard@sandi.net
PIF Jan Calles 2605 Rm 5 jcalles@sandi.net
PIF Daisha Crutcher-Currence 2605/2012 Rm 5&12 dcrutcher-currence@sandi.net
PIF Maria Gomez 2612 Rm 12 mgomez2@sandi.net
PIF Anne Keller 2502 Rm 2 akeller@sandi.net
PIF Jessica Kelley 2605 Rm 5 Jkelley2@sandi.net
PIF CIndy Lafreniere 2501 Rm 1 clafreniere@sandi.net
PIF Rachel Lessard 2605 Rm 5 rlessard@sandi.net
PIF Lynn Le 2013 Rm 13 lle@sandi.net
PIF Julie Phares 2501 Rm 1 jphares@sandi.net
PIF Washma Qargha 2013 Rm 13 wqargha@sandi.net
PIF Martha Sanchez 2203 Rm K3 mparra@sandi.net
PIF Mykiro Shelly 2012 Rm 12 mshelly@sandi.net
PIF Anthony Taitz 2013 Rm 13 ataitz@sandi.net
PIF Fetlework Tekletsadik 2502 Rm 2 ftekletsadik-haile@sandi.net
PIF Carla Vargas 2012 Rm 12 cvargasgerli@sandi.net

Noon Duty Rita Castanada-Meyer - rcastanedameyer@sandi.net
Noon Duty Erin Cude - ecude@sandi.net
Noon Duty Amale Hilal - amarrouni@sandi.net
Noon Duty Fehmia Masria - fehmia84@yahoo.com
Military Lars Nielsen 619-315-9141 Atl. Thur. lars.a.nielsen@leidos.com

Sensory Room Sensory 2609 Rm 9
Cafeteria Cafeteria 3060
Library Library 3032

Workroom Office 3036

VAPA & MAVA Ext Room/Space Service Days

Choir Tipton Harmon Tipton 2026 Library Weds 4th: 7:50 - 8:35 & 5th: 8:40 - 9:30

Band Mark Nicholson - MPR Weds 4th: 7:50 - 8:35 & 5th: 8:40 - 9:30

Orchestra Noah Wilke 2025 Rm 25 Weds 4th: 7:50 - 8:35 & 5th: 8:40 - 9:30

Art/Annie Puchiapuchi@sandi.net 2026 Rm 26 (A Week: M &F) (B Week: M & Th)

Extended Day Learning Room/Space Contact

Primetime Site Supervisor: Diane Library 619-753-3958

YMCASite Supervisor: Amanda Yanger MPR 619-806-5583
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